
JBS Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 139, BOOVAL QLD 4304
Duane Woodham
M: 0428 691 307
E: duane.woodham@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 19 March 2018

JBS Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 630, ROCKHAMPTON QLD 4700
Robert Barnard
M: 0429 340 244
E:  Robert.barnard@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 22 March 2018

JBS Australia Pty Ltd
Bruce Hwy, Stuart, TOWNSVILLE QLD 4810
Mike Loxton
M: 0428 771 667
E: mike.loxton@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 15 March 2018

Thomas Borthwick & Sons Pty Ltd
PO Box 771, MACKAY QLD 4740
Malcolm Kidman
M: 0457 771 236
E: mkidma@tbsmackay.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 20 June 2017

Kilcoy Pastoral Company Ltd
PO Box 84, KILCOY QLD 4515
Craig Price
M:  0427 971 277
E: cprice@kpc.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 18 January 2018

Nolan Meats
PO Box 389, GYMPIE  Q   4570
Mick Senini
P:  07 5489 6888
Proposed Slaughter:  24 July 2017 and 
3 November 2017

Oakey Abattoir Pty Ltd
Oakey Cooyar Connection Rd,  
Oakey  Q  4401
Pat Gleeson
P: 07 4692 0000
E: pgleeson@oakeybeef.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: TBC

AUSTRALIA

Teys Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 15, BEENLEIGH QLD 4207
Glenn Poole
M: 0408 078 723
E: glenp@tyesaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 10 November 2017;  
23 March 2018

AUSTRALIA

Teys Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 329, BILOELA  Q 
Matt Pavey
P: 0408 068 643
E: mattp@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter:  7 November 2017;  
20 March 2018

AUSTRALIA

Teys Australia Pty Ltd
Private Mail Bag, Lakes Creek Road 
ROCKHAMPTON QLD 4700
Ethan Mooney
M: 0421 548 291
E: ethanm@teysaust.com.au 
Proposed Slaughter:  21 March 2018

Australian Country Choice
PO Box 478, MORNINGSIDE QLD 4170
David Daunton
M: 0428 791 168
E: ddaunton@accbeef.net.au
Proposed Slaughter: August 2017

*Will only accept entries up to 300 kg HSCW
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VICTORIA

JBS Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 36, ALTON VIC 3025
Steve Chapman
M: 0477 770 258
E: steve.chapman@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 25 November 2017

TASMANIA

Greenham Tasmania Pty Ltd
PO Box 452, SMITHTON TAS 7330
Kristen Kay
M: 0409 330 795
E: kkay@greenham.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 3 January 2017

JBS Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 42, LONGFORD TAS 7301
Mathew Bosworth
M: 0438 912 161
E: Mathew.bosworth@jbssa.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 29 November 2017

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Dardanup Butchering Company
PO Box 277, BUNBURY WA 6230
Brian Pittendreigh
P: 08 9725 4244
E: brianp@dbctalkabouttaste.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 5 February 2018

Harvey Beef
PO Box 492 Seventh Street, 
Harvey WA 6220
Jonathon Green
P: 08 9729 0000
E: Jonathon.Green@harveybeef.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 6 February 2017

NEW SOUTH WALES

Bindaree Beef 
PO Box 405, INVERELL NSW 2360
Andrew Simmonds or Richard Murphy
P: 02 6721 1411
E: livestock@bindareebeef.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 20 November 2017

Northern Co-Operative Meat Company
PO Box 279, CASINO  NSW  2470
Danny Jones
P: 02 6662 2444
E: djones@cassino.com.au
Proposed Slaughter: 25 March 2018

AUSTRALIA

Teys Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 166, 
WAGGA WAGGA NSW 2650
Jasmine Nixon
P: 02 6938 3064
E: jasminen@teysaust.com.au
Proposed Slaughter:  8 December 2017 
– Grass;  15 December 2017 – Grain

Wingham Beef Exports – NH Foods
1295 Gloucester Rd, 
Wingham NSW 2429
Stephen Moy
P: 02 6591 1000
Proposed Slaughter:  19 February 2018

SOUTH AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Teys Australia Pty Ltd
PO Box 15, NARACOORTE  SA  5271 
David Woolard
M:  0418 832 045
E:  dwoolard@teysaust.com.au 
Proposed Slaughter: 24 October 2017;  
16 January 2018

See it, taste it, 
love it!
www.beefaustralia.com.au




